
Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Jugend, 980 m

20. August 2011
Union Markersdorf - Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

Gesamtwertung

30 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 176 Häusler Andreas 1999 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 1 MU14 00:03:49,3 30 03:53,7 15,41
2 156 Hochmayr Clemens 1999 Sc Rabenstein 2 MU14 00:03:55,1 29 03:59,8 15,01
3 185 Lauterbach Michael 1998 LT Pielachtal 3 MU14 00:04:06,2 28 04:11,0 14,34
4 168 Pal Kevin 1996 UETV St.Pölten 1 MU16 00:04:15,5 30 04:20,2 13,84
5 169 Zelenka Jonah 2001 SU Prinzersdorf 1 MU12 00:04:16,5 30 04:21,2 13,78
6 163 Zimola Verena 1998 LC Mank 1 WU14 00:04:18,3 30 04:23,3 13,67
7 175 Häusler Martin 2001 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 2 MU12 00:04:18,9 29 04:23,3 13,67
8 155 Mayer Anton 2000 Markersdorf 3 MU12 00:04:25,6 28 04:30,4 13,31
9 165 Zöchbauer Anna 2000 LC Mank 1 WU12 00:04:27,9 30 04:32,4 13,21

10 154 Dür Barbara 2000 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 2 WU12 00:04:29,6 29 04:34,5 13,12
11 177 Ganaus Alexander 1996 Schwarzenbach 2 MU16 00:04:33,1 29 04:38,6 12,92
12 170 Zelenka Nicolas 1999 SU Prinzersdorf 4 MU14 00:04:34,1 27 04:39,6 12,88
13 178 Langthaler Thomas 1996 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 3 MU16 00:04:36,8 28 04:41,6 12,78
14 181 Schweinzer Carmen 1996 Naturfreunde Weinburg 1 WU16 00:04:38,6 30 04:43,7 12,69
15 157 Pressler Lena 2001 NF St.Veit/Gölsen 3 WU12 00:04:39,6 28 04:44,7 12,65
16 151 Riess Jaqueline 1998 Markersdorf 2 WU14 00:04:42,4 29 04:47,8 12,51
17 180 Klener Raphael 2001 LC Mank 4 MU12 00:04:45,3 27 04:50,8 12,38
18 158 Daxböck Matthias 2001 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 5 MU12 00:04:46,1 26 04:51,8 12,34
19 164 Zöchbauer Matthias 2001 LC Mank 6 MU12 00:04:52,6 25 04:58,0 12,08
20 162 Benes Martina 1996 Altlengbach 2 WU16 00:04:57,4 29 05:03,1 11,88
21 184 Hollaus Jaqueline 1999 LC Mank 3 WU14 00:04:59,0 28 05:05,1 11,80
22 159 Blauensteiner Michael 1997 Union Markersdorf 4 MU16 00:05:03,2 27 05:09,2 11,64
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
23 173 Breuer Vanessa 2001 ATSV Linz 4 WU12 00:05:05,8 27 05:11,2 11,57
24 179 Heiss Vanessa 2000 Markersdorf 5 WU12 00:05:20,1 26 05:26,5 11,02
25 183 Schweinzer Philipp 2001 Naturfreunde Weinburg 7 MU12 00:05:33,8 24 05:39,8 10,59
26 161 Benes Petra 1999 Altlengbach 4 WU14 00:05:36,5 27 05:42,9 10,50
27 167 Jakubec Nicola 1998 UETV St.Pölten 5 WU14 00:05:51,7 26 05:58,2 10,05
28 152 Bernhuber Kevin 1999 Markersdorf 5 MU14 00:05:59,0 26 06:06,3 09,83
29 174 Mavrigu Maximilian-Samuel 2001 Markersdorf 8 MU12 00:06:11,6 23 06:18,6 09,51
30 166 Steindl Rene 1999 UETV St.Pölten 6 MU14 00:06:29,4 25 06:36,9 09,07
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Jugend, 980 m

20. August 2011
Union Markersdorf - Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

WU12

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 165 Zöchbauer Anna 2000 LC Mank 9 00:04:27,9 30 04:32,4 13,21
2 154 Dür Barbara 2000 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 10 00:04:29,6 29 04:34,5 13,12
3 157 Pressler Lena 2001 NF St.Veit/Gölsen 15 00:04:39,6 28 04:44,7 12,65
4 173 Breuer Vanessa 2001 ATSV Linz 23 00:05:05,8 27 05:11,2 11,57
5 179 Heiss Vanessa 2000 Markersdorf 24 00:05:20,1 26 05:26,5 11,02
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Jugend, 980 m

20. August 2011
Union Markersdorf - Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

MU12

8 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 169 Zelenka Jonah 2001 SU Prinzersdorf 5 00:04:16,5 30 04:21,2 13,78
2 175 Häusler Martin 2001 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 7 00:04:18,9 29 04:23,3 13,67
3 155 Mayer Anton 2000 Markersdorf 8 00:04:25,6 28 04:30,4 13,31
4 180 Klener Raphael 2001 LC Mank 17 00:04:45,3 27 04:50,8 12,38
5 158 Daxböck Matthias 2001 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 18 00:04:46,1 26 04:51,8 12,34
6 164 Zöchbauer Matthias 2001 LC Mank 19 00:04:52,6 25 04:58,0 12,08
7 183 Schweinzer Philipp 2001 Naturfreunde Weinburg 25 00:05:33,8 24 05:39,8 10,59
8 174 Mavrigu Maximilian-Samuel 2001 Markersdorf 29 00:06:11,6 23 06:18,6 09,51
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Jugend, 980 m

20. August 2011
Union Markersdorf - Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

WU14

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 163 Zimola Verena 1998 LC Mank 6 00:04:18,3 30 04:23,3 13,67
2 151 Riess Jaqueline 1998 Markersdorf 16 00:04:42,4 29 04:47,8 12,51
3 184 Hollaus Jaqueline 1999 LC Mank 21 00:04:59,0 28 05:05,1 11,80
4 161 Benes Petra 1999 Altlengbach 26 00:05:36,5 27 05:42,9 10,50
5 167 Jakubec Nicola 1998 UETV St.Pölten 27 00:05:51,7 26 05:58,2 10,05
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Jugend, 980 m

20. August 2011
Union Markersdorf - Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

MU14

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 176 Häusler Andreas 1999 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 1 00:03:49,3 30 03:53,7 15,41
2 156 Hochmayr Clemens 1999 Sc Rabenstein 2 00:03:55,1 29 03:59,8 15,01
3 185 Lauterbach Michael 1998 LT Pielachtal 3 00:04:06,2 28 04:11,0 14,34
4 170 Zelenka Nicolas 1999 SU Prinzersdorf 12 00:04:34,1 27 04:39,6 12,88
5 152 Bernhuber Kevin 1999 Markersdorf 28 00:05:59,0 26 06:06,3 09,83
6 166 Steindl Rene 1999 UETV St.Pölten 30 00:06:29,4 25 06:36,9 09,07
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Jugend, 980 m

20. August 2011
Union Markersdorf - Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

WU16

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 181 Schweinzer Carmen 1996 Naturfreunde Weinburg 14 00:04:38,6 30 04:43,7 12,69
2 162 Benes Martina 1996 Altlengbach 20 00:04:57,4 29 05:03,1 11,88
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Markersdorfer Marktfestlauf
Jugend, 980 m

20. August 2011
Union Markersdorf - Haindorf / NF St. Pölten

MU16

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 168 Pal Kevin 1996 UETV St.Pölten 4 00:04:15,5 30 04:20,2 13,84
2 177 Ganaus Alexander 1996 Schwarzenbach 11 00:04:33,1 29 04:38,6 12,92
3 178 Langthaler Thomas 1996 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 13 00:04:36,8 28 04:41,6 12,78
4 159 Blauensteiner Michael 1997 Union Markersdorf 22 00:05:03,2 27 05:09,2 11,64

8


